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000042194 Electrical Servic 500 06/22/2021

27732 ADDN COMM 135 04/07/2009

HX Base Yr

4539 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6700 04 1,999 51.3872 25.18 50,335 1952 1952 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1160

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 14,605

UOP 403 20 81 1,020

UST 336 40 134 1,687

UST 1,559 40 624 7,856

3,458 1,999 25,168

UST= N12 W28 UOP= W31 S13 E31 N13$ S12 E28$ BAS=  W40 UST=
W19 N13 W24 S42 E43 N29$ S29 E40 N29$.

UST 12

28

12

28

UOP

31

13

31

13

BAS

40

29

40

29
UST

19

13

24

42

43

29

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 18,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

24,650

1 4400 C PACK/STMKT 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 64,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,820

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 30.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 8,430

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 36.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 292,000
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HX Base Yr

4539 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5600 04 1,181 101.1226 77.86 91,953 1952 1952 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 RESTAURANT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1181

BAS 936 100 936 36,439

SPA 288 85 245 9,538

1,224 1,181 45,976

BAS= W22 N12 SPA= N16 W18 S16 E18$ W18 S30 E40 N18$.

BAS

22

12

18

30

40

18

SPA 16

18

16

18

0
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HX Base Yr

4539 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 4 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8400 04 2,048 101.9945 37.74 77,292 1952 1952 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1264

BAS 1,264 100 1,264 23,852

UST 460 40 184 3,472

UST 1,500 40 600 11,322

3,224 2,048 38,646

UST= E23 S20 W23 N20$ BAS= N12 UST= E18 N30 W50 S30 E32$W32
S12 W12 S20 E44 N20$.

UST

23

20

23

20

BAS

12

32

12

12

20

44

20

UST

18

30

50

30

32

0
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HX Base Yr

4539 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 784 67.9590 40.78 31,972 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

7 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 12,789

784 784 12,789

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

56

14

56

14

0


